
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

D1 body poř.

1 Havlíček David Náklo 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 7 6 9 4

2 Polášek Jan Neředín 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 7 6 12 5

3 Brenkus Vojtěch Moravský Kočov 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 9 14 5 2

4 Mareš Jan Štíty 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 2 9 13 7 1

5 Novák Jiří Hnojice 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 8 10 8 3

6 Krňová Anička Čechovice 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 5 7 15 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

D2 body poř.

1 Šmíd Tomáš Kolšov 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 9 12 7 1

2 Dohnal Vojtěch Bystrovany 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 4 15 6

3 Jahoda Matěj DDM Olomouc 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 8 11 7 4

4 Pulkert Tomáš Štíty 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 8 11 9 3

5 Jansa Josef Šumperk 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 9 13 7 2

6 Kocián Jakub Štíty 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 6 6 12 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

Skupina o 1.-6.  místo body poř.

1 Mareš Jan Štíty 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 2 : 3 9 14 6 1

2 Brenkus Vojtěch Moravský Kočov 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 9 14 6 2

3 Novák Jiří Hnojice 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 : 3 6 8 14 6

4 Šmíd Tomáš Kolšov 1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 7 10 11 3

5 Jansa Josef Šumperk 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 1 7 8 12 4

6 Pulkert Tomáš Štíty 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 3 7 8 13 5

o 7. místo

Havlíček David Jahoda Matěj 3 : 0

o 9. místo

Polášek Jan Kocián Jakub 3 : 0

o 11. místo

Krňová Anička Dohnal Vojtěch 1 : 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

E1 body poř.

1 Hatala Adam Kolšov 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 0 : 3 6 4 13 5

2 Kubíkova Barbora Náklo 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 8 9 7 4

3 Maitner Vítek Litovel 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 9 14 4 2

4 Ondrejková GabrielaHnojice 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 1 15 6

5 Žvátora Teodor Šumperk 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 8 12 7 3

6 Štěpánek Václav Litovel 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 2 9 13 7 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

E2 body poř.

1 Rek Martin Čechovice 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 9 12 4 2

2 Haltmarová MartinaŠtíty 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 7 7 10 4

3 Bubeníček Matěj Kolšov 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3 7 9 11 5

4 Šperlich Marek Hnojice 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 0 15 6

5 Vícha Mikuláš Litovel 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 7 8 10 3

6 Šafář Dan Dlouhomílov 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 15 1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

Skupina o 1.-6.  místo body poř.

1 Štěpánek Václav Litovel 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 8 12 8 4

2 Maitner Vítek Litovel 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 12 5 1

3 Žvátora Teodor Šumperk 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 3 15 6

4 Šafář Dan Dlouhomílov 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 13 4 2

5 Rek Martin Čechovice 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 8 9 8 3

6 Vícha Mikuláš Litovel 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 6 3 12 5

o 7. místo

Kubíková Barbora Haltmarová Martina 3 : 0

o 9. místo

Hatala Adam Bubeníček Matěj 1 : 3

o 11. místo

Ondrejková GabrielaŠperlich Marek 2 : 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

F1 body poř.

1 Padevět Jan Neředín 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 8 11 6 3

2 Málko Ondřej Bludov 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 9 13 5 2

3 Vícha Šimon Litovel 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 6 3 12 5

4 Skála Ondřej Přerov 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 8 9 7 4

5 Zavřel Michal Kolšov 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 0 15 6

6 Dusík Jakub KST Olomouc 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 13 4 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

F2 body poř.

1 Štábl Marek Náklo 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 6 11 3

2 Šubrt Filip Litovel 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 2 : 3 9 14 5 2

3 Zapletal Patrik KST Olomouc 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 7 6 9 5

4 Uvízlová Vanessa Litovel 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 7 8 9 4

5 Dohnal Jan Bystrovany 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 2 15 6

6 Aberl Jiří Hnojice 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 15 2 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

Skupina o 1.-6.  místo body poř.

1 Dusík Jakub KST Olomouc 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 8 10 8 3

2 Málko Ondřej Bludov 1 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 7 8 13 4

3 Padevět Jan Neředín 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 6 6 12 5

4 Aberl Jiří Hnojice 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 10 15 3 1

5 Šubrt Filip Litovel 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 9 14 5 2

6 Štábl Marek Náklo 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 3 15 6

o 7. místo

Skála Ondřej Uvízlová Vanessa 2 : 3

o 9. místo

Vícha Šimon Zapletal Patrik 0 : 3

o 11. místo

Zavřel Michal Dohnal Jan 0 : 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

G1 body poř.

1 Šefraný Štěpán Velké Losiny 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 15 1 1

2 Mikeš Aleš Přerov 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 8 11 7 2

3 Šíbl Jan Kolšov 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 1 7 8 10 4

4 Pospíšilová Pavla Štíty 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 7 7 10 5

5 Jeřábek Jan Němčice 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 8 9 9 3

6 Kaláb Ondřej Čechovice 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 2 15 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

G2 body poř.

1 Mirga Nikolas KST Olomouc 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 : 3 9 13 6 2

2 Žvátora Eduard Šumperk 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 6 11 4

3 Šíbl Václav Kolšov 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 6 4 13 5

4 Bartošík Pavel Němčice 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 8 11 6 3

5 Coufalík Jakub Němčice 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 3 15 6

6 Mazal Matyáš Čechovice 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 15 1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

body poř.

1 Šefraný Štěpán Velké Losiny 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 15 2 1

2 Mikeš Aleš Přerov 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 3 7 9 11 5

3 Jeřábek Jan Němčice 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 1 15 6

4 Mazal Matyáš Čechovice 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 8 12 8 2

5 Mirga Nikolas KST Olomouc 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 8 10 9 3

6 Bartošík Pavel Němčice 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 : 3 7 8 10 4

o 7. místo

Šíbl Jan Žvátora Eduard 0 : 3

o 9. místo

Pospíšilová Pavla Šíbl Václav 3 : 0

o 11. místo

Kaláb Ondřej Coufalík Jakub 3 : 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore


